MPOTOKO/ LWKO/MbHOIO 3TAMA BCEPOCCUNCKOW ONMMMOVALBLI LUKO/TbHUKOB no
6uonornm WKonbHoro okpyra Nel
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damunnusa
CUHIOK
KaHbIrnHa

CwmaeBa
MepwwnHa

Wapunosa
LLlamaHcypoB
MBaHYeHKOBa

LIBeTKOBa

CTolikoBa

decbKoB

CaBenbeBa

[fonoBuyeBa
KoBanes
Nywunk
Tonan
MeHpepos
MaTBeeHKOB
Mockanesa
HaymoBa
KpyToBa
KannHoBckas
CaBnyes
NnnHnykan
OpuHuoBa
Ky3nHa
Amupos
KoBanesa
MocTepHak

Mpepcepatens:

Nwmsa
MarTBei
AHacTacus

KceHunsa
Banepusa

O nnsa
Hukuta
BepoHuka
MonnHa
AHHa
EBreHuii
OBe/IMHa
AneHa
OeHunc
KO nusa
KceHuns
AnekcaHap
Anekcei
Haranbs
KceHusa
AHHa
AHacTtacus
OaHuna
Onecs
Nwogmuna
A3susa
Bexpys
AnuHa
CredaHus
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OTYecTBO
Hwunkonaesny
AnekcaHfpoBHa

KOHCTaHTUHOBHaA
BaneHTMHOBHa

Hap3ynnaesHa
PycnaHoBuy

BuKTOpOBHa
CepreeBHa
AnekcaHapoBsuy
MropesHa
AneKcaHpoBHa
BukToposuny
AnekcaHfpoBHa
NropeBHa
Muxaiinosuy
Mropesuy
HwnkonaesHa
MropeBHa
CepreeBHa
MaBnoBHa
MakcumoBuy
AneKkceeBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
BauecnaBoBHa
AXNNAVHOBUY
AneKkcaHApOBHa
ApTeMOBHa

AHTOHOBa J1.B.

LI kona
MepecHAaHckaa CLU
MepecHAaHckaa CLU

MepecHsAHckaa CLU
MepecHsAHckaa CLU

MepecHsaHckasa CLU
Mypbirnickaa CLU
NocHeHckaa CLU
MepecHaHckasa CLU
MepecHaHckas CLLU
MypbirnHckas CLU
MypbirnHckasa CLU
MepecHsaHckas CLU
MypbirnHckaa CLU
NocHeHckas CLU
MypbirnHckas CLU
MypbirnHckas CLU
MepecHaHckasa CLU
MypbirnHckas CLU
MypbirnHckasa CLU
MypbirnHckasa CLU
NocHeHckas CLU
MepecHaHckasa CLU
MypbirnHckas CLU
MepecHaHckasa CLLU
MepecHaHckas CLU
Mypbirnickaa CLU
MypbiruHckasa CLU
MypbirnHckaa CLU

Knacc
5
7
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Bannel
17
23,5
22
13,5

36
34
26
23,5
215
25
24
24
23
20
20
18
16
14
14
14
13

40
17
25
20
19
18

Cratyc
nobeanTtenb
nobeautens

npusep
yuacCTHUK

nobegntenb
npusep
npusep
npusep
yyacTHUK
nobegntens
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
YyUaCTHUK
y4YacTHUK
YyUaCTHUK
YyUaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeauntenb
YUaCTHUK
no6eauntenb
YYaCTHUK
y4yacTHUK
YUY4aCTHUK






